SN ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23
%a@e S Please Note our School Holiday and Closure Dates
iy

Holiday Dates (inclusive)

Last Day of School

Pupils Return on

Autumn Term 2022 starts (Non-Pupil
days on Thurs 1 & Fri 2 September 2022)

Monday, 5 September 2022

Autumn Half-Term 2022
(Non-Pupilday on Fri 21 October 2022)

Thursday 20 October 2022

Monday, 31 October 2022

Christmas Holiday 2022
(Non-Pupilday on Tues 3 January 2023)

Friday 16 December 2022

Wednesday, 4 January 2023

Spring Term 2023 starts

Wednesday, 4 January 2023

Spring Half-Term 2023

Friday 10 February 2023

Monday 20 February 2023

Easter Holiday 2023

Friday 31 March 2023

Monday 17 April 2023

Summer Term 2023 starts

Monday 17 April 2023

May Bank Holiday - Mon 1 May 2023

Friday 28 April 2023

Tuesday 2 May 2023

Summer Half-Term 2023

Friday 26 May 2023

Monday 5 June 2023

Summer Holiday 2023 (Non-Pupilday on
Fri 21, Mon, 24 & Tue, 25 July 2023)

Thursday, 20 July 2023




